

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12767/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2001 in CWP 5482/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AJIT SINGH

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( For Final Disposal )  
With

SLP(C)No.18697-18698/2001

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 1/03/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. H.S.Munjral,adv.for  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.  
In 12767/01

In 18697-98: Mr. Sushil Saini,adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Verma,adv.  
Ms. Suresh Kumari,adv.

Mr. A.P.Mohanty,adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J  
.SP2

The affidavit filed on behalf of the petitiouer on  
26.2.2002 and the cpies of the documents annexed thereto  
will be served on the counsel for the respondent within a  
week. List the matter after four weeks.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(S.Malkani)  
Court Master